T
DiCoder® CKS36:
Programmable
Motor Feedback System for
Installation in Electric Motors
D
A
T

Ordering information CKS36
Please enter your individual encoder here
Ordering example: Motor Feedback System CKS36
90° zero pulse width, 2,048 number of lines, 4 pole pairs
2 pole pairs =  02
Pole pairs
1 pole pair =  01128 =  080
Lines per revolution
256 =  100
512 =  200
1024 =  400
2048 =  800
500 =  1F4
1000 =  3E8
2000 =  7D0
3 pole pairs =  03
4 pole pairs =  04
6 pole pairs =  06
8 pole pairs =  08
10 pole pairs =  10
12 pole pairs =  12
16 pole pairs =  16
Delivery settings:
90° zero pulse width, 2,048 lines, 32 pole pairs
1035370
Part no.
CKS36-PFBPROGR
Type
Motor Feedback System CKS36 – programmable
Description
Motor Feedback System CKS36 – freely programmable
6
Accessories – Connection Technology/Fixing Technology/Programming Tool
SICK-STEGMANN
2031079
Part no.
BEF-MW-SKX36
Type
Assembly tool SKX36
Description
Type
6030948DOL-1J14-GOM2XB7
Part no.
14
Contacts
0.2 m
Wire length
Stranded cable, straight, 14 cores, 14 x 0,15 mm2
7
220 +5
70 +5
20 +5
  Shrunk areaX
Ø
 4
.3
 –
0
.5202
191
 View X
1035236PGT-06-S
Part no.Type
Assembly tool
Programming- and Adjustment Tool
Description
Programming and Adjustment Tool
• 110-230 V power supply unit
• USB cable
• Sub-D to encoder connector
• CD with programming tool software
SW10 –0.2
7SICK-STEGMANN